
Operational creditors (Employees) of Warana Dairy And Agro Industries Limited Date 18-Nov-21
Sr No Name of Party Amount Claimed Type Claim passed Rs Contingent Amount Rs Claim not Admitted Rs Amount Pending Rs

1 Sagar Sarjerao Patil - On Behalf of Employees 1,28,85,389             Form E 1,03,23,279            25,62,110                   


